
Final Version STCU Funding Table
53rd Governing Board - Via Written Procedure

1. Review Incomplete
2. Review Complete - No willingness to fund
3. Rewrite / resubmit - see comments
4. Same as 3 Page 1 of 4

5. Approved for funding.
See comments

6. Proj. Dev Grant awarded
7. N/A

8. Review complete - to be considered at next GBM

# Country 
Code

City Full Title Leading Institution Requested Funds USA  (US $) European Union 
(EURO)

Other (US $) Total Funding 
(US $)

Total Funding 
(US $ + EURO)

Comment
s 

Condition
s

HGC# HGC Date

9700a UA Kamyan
ske

Continuation of Emergency 
Implementation Measures for 
Pridniprovskiy Chemical Plant 
(PCHP) at Kamyanske 
(formally Dneprodzerzhinsk) 
in Ukraine

State Enterprise "Barrier"

€ 5,700,000 € 5,700,000 € 5700000

US:2
EU:5

1/11-166 13-Jan-17

9817 SEEE Various

P88 – CBRN Medical 
Emergency project in Sout 
East and Eastern Europe 
(SEEE) region

Various

€ 5,401,421 € 5,401,421 € 5401421

US:2
EU:5

Subtotal Regular Projects Approved: € 11,101,421 $0 € 11,101,421 $0 $0 € 11,101,421

9914 GUAM Various
Information-driven support to 
nuclear forensic interpretation

Institute for Nuclear Research
$325,000 $115,000 € 177,674 $115,000 $ 115000               

€ 177674
US:
EU: 1/11-139 13-Jan-21

9915 GUAM Various
Enhancing inter-agency 
cooperation in responding to 
nuclear security events

Institute for Nuclear Research
$750,000 $265,385 € 410,017 $265,385 $ 265385

€ 410016.58

US:
EU: 1/11-139 13-Jan-21

9916 GUAM Various
Knowledge transfer and 
development of scientific 
skills in nuclear forensics

Institute for Nuclear Research
$225,000 $79,615 € 123,005 $79,615 $ 79615

€ 123005.4

US:
EU: 1/11-139 13-Jan-21

P003X UA Kyiv

Extension of the study of 
leukemia and thyroid cancer 
in Chornobyl cleanup workers

Research Center for Radiation 
Medicine $103,635 $103,635 $103,635 $ 103635           

US:
EU: 520 25-Sep-98

P003X1 UA Kyiv

Extension of the study of 
leukemia and thyroid cancer 
in Chornobyl cleanup workers 
(COVID in a Cohort)

Research Center for Radiation 
Medicine

$33,716 $33,716 $33,716 $ 33716         

US:
EU:

520 25-Sep-98

P003X2 UA Kyiv

Extension of the study of 
leukemia and thyroid cancer 
in Chornobyl cleanup workers

Research Center for Radiation 
Medicine $102,212 $102,212 $102,212 $ 102212           

US:
EU: 520 25-Sep-98

P004X UA Kyiv

Thyroid Cancer and other 
thyroid disorders in Ukraine 
following the Chornobyl 
accident:  Maintenance of 
Ukrainian Thyroid 

Institute of Endocrinology and 
Metabolism

$42,788 $42,788 $42,788 $ 42788         

US:
EU:

521 25-Sep-98

P004X1 UA Kyiv

Thyroid Cancer and other 
thyroid disorders in Ukraine 
following the Chornobyl 
accident:  breast cancer 
tracing

Institute of Endocrinology and 
Metabolism

$85,890 $85,890 $85,890 $ 85890         

US:
EU:

521 25-Sep-98



Final Version STCU Funding Table
53rd Governing Board - Via Written Procedure

1. Review Incomplete
2. Review Complete - No willingness to fund
3. Rewrite / resubmit - see comments
4. Same as 3 Page 2 of 4

5. Approved for funding.
See comments

6. Proj. Dev Grant awarded
7. N/A

8. Review complete - to be considered at next GBM

# Country 
Code

City Full Title Leading Institution Requested Funds USA  (US $) European Union 
(EURO)

Other (US $) Total Funding 
(US $)

Total Funding 
(US $ + EURO)

Comment
s 

Condition
s

HGC# HGC Date

P004X2 UA Kyiv
Breast cancer study in 
Ukraine following the 
Chornobyl accident: 
dosimetric support

Institute of Endocrinology and 
Metabolism $47,502 $47,502 $47,502 $ 47502                        

US:
EU: 521 25-Sep-98

P423l UA Dnipro
Manual on Space Project 
Management

State Public Enterprise 
"M.K.Yangel Design Office 
"Pivdenne"

$49,957 $49,957 $49,957 $ 49957                
US:           
EU:

2953 25-Sep-09

P572c UA Kharkiv

Refinement of scintillator's 
quality by improvement of raw 
materials quality and growth 
technology

Amcrys Ltd.

$1,576,394 $1,576,394 $1,576,394 $ 1576394            

US:
EU: 3234 20-Jul-12

P624c UA Kyiv

Development of method and 
apparatus for 3D imaging of  
electrophysiological  activity 
of biological tissues

V.M. Glushkov Institute of 
Cybernetics € 45,715 € 45,715 € 45715

US:
EU: 3287 14-Apr-14

P651d1 UA Kharkiv
Development of 
Meteorological Radars

Institute of Radio Astronomy
€ 70,000 € 70,000 € 70000

US:
EU: 4 8-Apr-15

P651e UA Kharkiv
Development of 
Meteorological Radars

Institute of Radio Astronomy
€ 350,000 € 350,000 € 350000

US:
EU: 4 8-Apr-15

P658c UA Kharkiv
Development of High Efficient 
Equipment for Water 
Treatment

National Science Center 
"Kharkiv Institute of Physics 
and Technology"

$94,901 $94,901 $94,901 $ 94901                      
US:
EU: 8 8-Apr-15

P671d UA Kharkiv

Operation and Maintenance of 
the KIPT Neutron Source 
Facility of Kharkov Institute 
of Physics and Technology

National Science Center 
"Kharkiv Institute of Physics 
and Technology" $3,300,000 $3,300,000 $3,300,000 $ 3300000                 

US:
EU:

1/11-13002 7-Oct-16

P699a UA Kyiv
Ultrafast acoustic control of 
coherent spin dynamics in 
nanostructures

Institute of Magnetism under 
NAS and MES of Ukraine € 87,000 € 87,000 € 87000

US:
EU: 1/11-15166 29-Mar-17

P774 UA Kyiv Chornobyl Accident and Its 
Consequences

National Research Center for 
Radiation Medicine $30,250 $30,250 $30,250 $ 30250                              

US:
EU: 1/11-4049 4-Jun-21



Fi11al Versio11 SТCU Funding Table 
53rd Governing Board - Via Written Procedure 

# Country СІІу Full ТІІІе Leadlng lnstltutlon 
Code 

Development of Equipment State Public Enterprise 
and Materials for Іon-plasma "М.К. Yangel Design atice 

РП6 UA Dnipro Deposition of Coatings on 11Pivdenne11 

Critical UMs оІ Continuous 
-
Active Surveillance in Wild National Scientific Center 

РП7 UA Kharl<iv Birds "lnstitute оІ Experimental 
and Clinical Veterinary 

_.,_. __ " 

Rlsk of Emerging lnfections National Scientific Center 

Р781 UA Kharklv from lnsectivorous Bats in • lnstitute оІ Experimental 
Ukraine and Georgia and Clinical Veterinary 

. •- __ .,_,_ " 

Subtotal Partner Projects Approved: 

TOTAL: 

Status 4 - Comments: 

118/?? 
Date 

Bom·d Me111ber 

1. Review Іncomplete
2. Revlew Complete - No willlngness to fund
з. Rewrite І resubmtt - see comments
4. Same as З

Requested USA (US 
Funds $) 

€ 12,000 

€ 45,000 

$1,600,000 #ltlt##### 

$8,367,245 
#ltlt#ltlt## 

,е 609.715 

$8,367,245 
#ltlt#ltlt## 

е 11,111,1зs 

Мг. О. Sl1kш·atov 
Acting Ukгainian 
Bom·d МешЬег 

Page З of 4 

European Unlon other(US $) Total 
(EURO) Fundlng (US 

$) 

€ 12,000 

€45,000 

$1,600,000 

Є 1,320.411 $1,576,394 $7,527,245 

Є 12,421,832 $1,576,394 $7,527,245 

Date 

Total Fundlng (US S Comments 
+EURO) Condltlons 

US: 
EU: 

€ 12000 

US: 
EU: 

€45000 

US: 

$ 1600000 EU: 

$ 7527245 
,е 1320410.98 

$7,527,245 
е 12,421,аз2 

Ms. N. Pauwels 
Euгopean Union 
Bom·d МеmЬег 

.-, 
IIJ� 

HGC# HGC Date 

1/11-3396 18-Мау-21 

1/11-6978 22-Sep-21 

1'20564-21 25-Nov-21 

� .::1r- ед - .

Date 

5. Approved for funding.
See comments 

6. Proj. Dev Grant awarded
7. NIA

8. Review complete - to Ье considered at next GBM



Final Version STCU Supplemental Budgets 

53rd Governing Board Meeting - Via Written Procedure 

Full Title 

Supplemental Bud2et: 

Activity: 

05 Patent Support 

06 Travel and Mobility Support 

09 Seminars/Workshops Support 

10 Service Contracts 

16 Partner Promotion & Support 

Total Supplemental Budget: 

�1/s6-з 
USA 

Board Member 

* Commitmeпt conditional upon availability of funds

USA 

(US $) 

-

-

-

$118,544 

-

$118,544 

Mr. О. Shkuratov* 
Acting Ukrainian 
Board Member 

European 

Uпion 

(EURO) 

€15,000 

-

€250,000 

€155,000 

€18,000 

€438,000 

Date 

Page 4 of 4 

Partner Partпer 

(US $) (EURO) 

-

$65,000 -

$17,141 -

- -

- -

$82,141 €0 

Total Fuпdiпg 

(US $) 

-

$65,000 

$17,141 

$118,544 

-

$200,685 

European Union 
Board MemЬer 

Total Funding 

(EURO) 

€15,000 

-

€250,000 

€155,000 

€18,000 

€438,000 

Date 

1-, � 
·····-•·•·

-·

Total Fuпding 

(US $ + EURO) 

$ 

€15000 

$ 65000 

Є-

$ 17140.76 

€250000 

$ 118544 

€155000 

$ 

€18000 

$ 200684.76 

€438000 


	STCU 53rd GBM Funding Sheet - Final Version.xls  -  Compatibility Mode
	STCU 53rd GBM Supplemental Funding Sheet - Final Version.xls  -  Compatibility Mode



